
EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 

Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies 

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved. 

Page 1 of 2 

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2 

Owner: City  City of Hartford Owner’s Project No.:   

Engineer: Wightman Engineer’s Project No.: 202307 

Contractor: Plummer’s Environmental Services, Inc. Contractor’s Project No.:  

Project: Distribution System Material Inventory Verification 

Date Issued: 5/12/2023   

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: 

The substantial and final completion dates shall be revised as follows:  

Substantial Completion - 9/01/2023, Final Completion - 09/29/2023. 

Attachments: 

None 

Change in Contract Price 

Change in Contract Times 

[State Contract Times as either a specific date or a 

number of days] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 

 Substantial Completion: August 23, 2022 

$ 210,200.00 Ready for final payment: September 30, 2022 

  Increase from previously approved Change Orders No. 

1: 

Increase from previously approved Change Orders 

No.1: 

 Substantial Completion: September 30, 2022 

$ 30,400.00 Ready for final payment: October 28, 2022 

  Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 

 Substantial Completion: September 30, 2022 

$ 240,600.00 Ready for final payment: October 28, 2022 

  [Increase] [Decrease] this Change Order: Increase this Change Order: 

 Substantial Completion: September 1, 2023 

$ 0.00 Ready for final payment: September 29, 2023 

  Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 

 Substantial Completion: September 1, 2023 

$ 240,600.00 Ready for final payment: September 29, 2023 

   

 Owner: City of Hartford  

Contractor: Plummer’s Environmental 

Services, Inc. 

By:    

Name,Title: Sayna N. Vitale, City Manger  Jeff Root 

Date:    

 Engineer: Wightman   

By:    

Title: Brian Holleman, Project Engineer   

Date: 5/12/23   

5-19-2023



EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 

Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies 

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved. 

Page 2 of 2 

 


